
Stop # Stop Details Time

First Run

Leave BUS GARAGE 6:55
Go to Jefferson Avenue and Eighth Street near Central Elementary and pick up 

aide
6:57

Go to Cherokee Hills off Jefferson Extension - turn right onto Sandy Avenue - 

turn left on Blaney Avenue - go down to Simmons Drive

1 222 Sandy Avenue on right 7:04

2 Simmons Drive - load and then turn around 7:05

3 101 Blaney Avenue - house on right 7:06

Turn right down Sandy Avenue

4 End of Sandy Avenue and Cherokee at intersection 7:07

Turn left on Cherokee Drive

5 Ford Street 7:09

6 Go to Dorsey Street Apartment #8 7:10

7 Top of hill Apartment #32 7:12

8 Bottom of hill  Apartment #74 7:15

9 McNINCH PRIMARY - allowed to let off early 7:20

10 CENTRAL ELEMENTARY - drop off aide also 7:30

Return to Cherokee Hills

Second Run

11 4 Sandy Avenue - first house on right 7:34

12 112 Sandy Avenue - house on right 7:35

13 212 Sandy Avenue - house on right 7:35
14 228 Sandy Ave 7:36
15 Go to Simmons Drive - pick up and then turn around 7:37

16 107 Blaney Avenue on right 7:37

17 223 Sandy Avenue on right 7:38

18 219 Sandy Avenue on right 7:38

19 213 Sandy Avenue house on right 7:38
20 Corner of Sandy Avenue and Carson Avenue 7:39
21 End of Sandy Avenue at stop sign 7:40

Turn left onto Cherokee Drive

22 Ford Street 7:41

23 Go into Dorsey - pick up at Apartment #8 7:41

24 Go into Dorsey - pick up at Apartment #32 7:42

25 Go into Dorsey - pick up at Apartment #74 7:45

26 MOUNDSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:50

27 JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL - transfer Gateway students to Bus #64 7:55
BUS GARAGE 8:00

Bus # 19-24 - Stop Schedule - AM 
Driver - Wilson Barnes, Jr.                                   Aide:  Paula Blake

Revised 4.16.2024                        *denotes seldom rides



Stop # Stop Details Time

First Run

Leave BUS GARAGE with aide 2:45

1 Be at McNINCH PRIMARY 2:50

2 CENTRAL ELEMENTARY 3:05

3
Second entrance at Dorsey Street - Apartment #74 (Not Cherokee Hills Entrance)

3:08

4 Top of hill Apartment #32 3:09

5 Bottom of hill Apartment #8 3:10

Turn left onto Cherokee Drive

6 Campground Road on right 3:11

Turn right onto Sandy Avenue

7 Corner of Carson and Sandy Avenue (CROSS) 3:11

8 222 Sandy Avenue on right 3:12

Turn left onto Blaney Avenue

9 Go to Simmons Drive at "Y" - turn around and then drop off 3:13

10 101 Blaney 3:14

Turn right down Sandy Avenue

11 Corner of Sandy Avenue and Cherokee - Stop Sign 3:16

Turn left onto Cherokee Drive

Second Run

12 MOUNDSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:26

13 JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL 3:31

14 First entrance on left into Dorsey - drop off at Apartment #74 3:36

15 Drop off at Apartment #32 3:37

16 Drop off at Apartment #8 3:38

Turn left onto Cherokee Drive 

17 Ford Street on left (CROSS) 3:39

Turn right onto Sandy Avenue

18 4 Sandy Avenue - first house on right 3:39

19 112 Sandy Avenue 3:40

20 212 Sandy Avenue 3:40

21 228 Sandy Avenue 3:41

Turn left onto Blaney Avenue

22 Go to Simmons Drive at "Y" - turn around and then drop off 3:43

23 107 Blaney - on right 3:44

Turn right down Sandy Avenue

24 223 Sandy Avenue on right 3:46

25 219 Sandy Avenue on right 3:46

26 213 Sandy Avenue on right 3:46

27 Sandy Avenue and Carson Street 3:47

28 Corner of Sandy Avenue and Cherokee - Stop Sign 3:48

Turn left on Cherokee Drive

BUS GARAGE with aide 3:58
Revised 4.16.2024                        *denotes seldom rides

Bus # 19-24  - Stop Schedule - PM 
Driver - Wilson Barnes, Jr.                                   Aide:  Paula Blake


